
Show #B2069 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Athens-Versatility (07/21/2018)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 915 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) Mason Overstreet95.00

2 950 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson Francesca Jackson90.00

3 926 Cattow Elizabeth Klein (Collegiate) Elizabeth Klein89.50

4 676 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba88.00

5 687 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward Jerry B Ward78.00

6 941 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust73.00

7 853 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales71.00

8 911 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson68.00

9 881 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl Danny Crowl64.50

10 848 Hercules Casey Maxfield Casey Maxfield64.00

11 851 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith Leah Smith64.00

12 902 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper64.00

13 692 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers63.00

14 837 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan60.00

15 699 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood49.00

16 682 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito48.00

17 690 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek47.00

18 870 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger47.00

19 901 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton Christine Hamilton41.00

20 684 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet35.00

21 946 Diamondback Boy Angela Schulte Angela Schulte33.00

22 865 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs32.00

23 852 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith30.00



Show #B2069 (David Avery): Athens-Versatility (07/21/2018)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 950 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 73.50 Francesca Jackson29.00

2 837 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 73.00 Bonnie Rowan28.00

3 687 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 72.50 Jerry B Ward27.00

4 915 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 72.50 Mason Overstreet26.00

5 840 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 72.50 Jane Jimerson25.00

6 901 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 72.00 Christine Hamilton24.00

7 880 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 71.50 Breeann Graves23.00

8 911 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 71.50 Marsha Stevenson22.00

9 676 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 71.00 Alicia Renee Duleba21.00

10 853 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 70.00 Pete  Rosales20.00

11 851 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 70.00 Leah Smith19.00

12 946 Diamondback Boy Angela Schulte 70.00 Angela Schulte18.00

13 902 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 70.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper17.00

14 690 Arturo Keeley Vanek 69.50 Keeley Vanek16.00

15 848 Hercules Casey Maxfield 69.00 Casey Maxfield15.00

16 881 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 69.00 Danny Crowl13.50

16 926 Cattow Elizabeth Klein (Collegiate) 69.00 Elizabeth Klein13.50

18 870 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 69.00 Sandra Eichelberger12.00

19 941 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.50 Cody Rust11.00

20 852 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 68.00 John Smith10.00

21 937 The Hill Billy Filly Laura St John 67.50 Laura St John9.00

22 682 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 67.00 AJ Loscuito8.00

23 860 Diva  Kellye Tuxen 67.00 Kellye Tuxen7.00

24 865 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 66.50 Sarah L. Stubbs6.00

25 699 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 64.50 Anita Lockwood5.00

26 684 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 64.50 Donna Poteet4.00

27 906 Invitation To Stare Lisa Szwejbka 62.00 Keeley Vanek3.00

OP 28 692 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 63.00 Angie Ayers2.00

OP 29 949 Hotrod Whiz Debra Malone 36.50 Debra Malone1.00



Show #B2069 (Janette Marie Dublin): Athens-Versatility (07/21/2018)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 941 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 69.00 Cody Rust26.00

2 853 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 68.50 Pete  Rosales25.00

3 926 Cattow Elizabeth Klein (Collegiate) 68.50 Elizabeth Klein24.00

4 837 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 68.50 Bonnie Rowan23.00

5 676 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 67.50 Alicia Renee Duleba22.00

6 911 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 67.00 Marsha Stevenson21.00

7 950 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 66.00 Francesca Jackson20.00

8 915 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 65.50 Mason Overstreet19.00

9 687 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 64.50 Jerry B Ward18.00

10 902 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 64.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper17.00

11 690 Arturo Keeley Vanek 64.00 Keeley Vanek16.00

12 682 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 61.50 AJ Loscuito15.00

13 881 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 60.00 Danny Crowl14.00

14 949 Hotrod Whiz Debra Malone 59.00 Debra Malone13.00

15 870 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 59.00 Sandra Eichelberger12.00

16 918 CJ Jack Frost Anica Winn 58.00 Anica Winn11.00

17 937 The Hill Billy Filly Laura St John 58.00 Laura St John10.00

18 692 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 58.00 Angie Ayers9.00

19 848 Hercules Casey Maxfield 56.50 Casey Maxfield8.00

20 684 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 56.50 Donna Poteet7.00

21 865 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 54.50 Sarah L. Stubbs6.00

OP 22 901 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 60.00 Christine Hamilton5.00

OP 23 699 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 59.50 Anita Lockwood4.00

OP 24 852 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 58.00 John Smith3.00

OP 25 851 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 55.00 Leah Smith2.00

OP 26 946 Diamondback Boy Angela Schulte 52.50 Angela Schulte1.00



Show #B2069 (Allen R Walton): Athens-Versatility (07/21/2018)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 840 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 74.50 Jane Jimerson30.00

2 851 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 73.50 Leah Smith29.00

3 915 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 72.00 Mason Overstreet28.00

4 692 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 70.50 Angie Ayers27.00

5 926 Cattow Elizabeth Klein (Collegiate) 70.00 Elizabeth Klein26.00

6 676 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 69.50 Alicia Renee Duleba25.00

7 902 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 69.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper24.00

8 682 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 69.00 AJ Loscuito23.00

9 699 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 69.00 Anita Lockwood22.00

10 881 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 68.50 Danny Crowl21.00

11 860 Diva  Kellye Tuxen 68.50 Kellye Tuxen20.00

12 941 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.00 Cody Rust19.00

13 950 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 67.50 Francesca Jackson18.00

14 848 Hercules Casey Maxfield 66.50 Casey Maxfield17.00

15 853 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.50 Pete  Rosales16.00

16 937 The Hill Billy Filly Laura St John 66.50 Laura St John15.00

17 687 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 66.00 Jerry B Ward14.00

18 946 Diamondback Boy Angela Schulte 66.00 Angela Schulte13.00

19 870 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 65.50 Sandra Eichelberger12.00

20 865 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 65.00 Sarah L. Stubbs11.00

21 911 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 63.00 Marsha Stevenson10.00

22 880 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 60.00 Breeann Graves9.00

23 918 CJ Jack Frost Anica Winn 59.50 Anica Winn8.00

24 906 Invitation To Stare Lisa Szwejbka 53.00 Keeley Vanek7.00

25 837 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 32.00 Bonnie Rowan6.00

OP 26 852 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 68.50 John Smith5.00

OP 27 901 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 63.50 Christine Hamilton4.00

OP 28 684 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 56.50 Donna Poteet3.00

OP 29 690 Arturo Keeley Vanek 54.00 Keeley Vanek2.00

OP 30 869 Remingtons Bar Sage Wendy J Paterson 25.00 Wendy Paterson1.00



Show #B2069 (Frank Craighead): Athens-Versatility (07/21/2018)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 926 Cattow Elizabeth Klein (Collegiate) 72.00 Elizabeth Klein26.00

2 692 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.50 Angie Ayers25.00

3 848 Hercules Casey Maxfield 71.00 Casey Maxfield24.00

4 950 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 70.00 Francesca Jackson23.00

5 915 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 70.00 Mason Overstreet22.00

6 684 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 70.00 Donna Poteet21.00

7 676 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 69.50 Alicia Renee Duleba20.00

8 687 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 69.00 Jerry B Ward19.00

9 699 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 69.00 Anita Lockwood18.00

10 941 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 69.00 Cody Rust17.00

11 881 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 69.00 Danny Crowl16.00

12 911 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 68.50 Marsha Stevenson15.00

13 851 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 68.00 Leah Smith14.00

14 690 Arturo Keeley Vanek 68.00 Keeley Vanek13.00

15 852 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 67.50 John Smith12.00

16 870 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 67.00 Sandra Eichelberger11.00

17 853 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 67.00 Pete  Rosales10.00

18 865 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 66.50 Sarah L. Stubbs9.00

19 901 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 65.50 Christine Hamilton8.00

20 840 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 65.00 Jane Jimerson7.00

21 902 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 63.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper6.00

22 918 CJ Jack Frost Anica Winn 62.50 Anica Winn5.00

23 683 Courgars Royalty Diane Holman 62.50 Diane Holman4.00

24 837 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 60.00 Bonnie Rowan3.00

25 682 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 59.00 AJ Loscuito2.00

26 946 Diamondback Boy Angela Schulte 56.50 Angela Schulte1.00


